3100/ H

efy Buiy
UERH

$5.5

5.3

PG29

90.5

5.3

HASK:

MHE: E%E

AERE: wASA

Bt RAL 7037 (k&)
BERE: —40C — +125¢C

- B#%ER: P65

HE&F &
BEAK: 1
EEAH: PC29
Bo Tl
C HEER 2BRA
CORE RER T E
BHTHE: NBR

Technical specification:

Material: aluminium die—cast
Surface: powder—coated
Colour: RAL 7037(grey)
Temperature range: —40C — +120C
Degree of protection: P65
Cable entry: side entry
No. of cable entries: 1
Thread size: PG29
Locking element:
* Locking type: double locking latch
+ moterial: stainless steel+TPR
Hoods/Housings sealing: NBR
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